JADORE DELUXE

Traveyo

Print Date: 19.02.2025 15:45:19

VOUCHER SALE DATE
12451249 09.01.2025 00:00

RESERVATION DETAILS

CHECK-
OPERATOR CHECK-IN OUT

ITAKAHU 15.06.2025 22.06.2025

CUSTOMERS

TITLE NATIONALITY FIRST NAME

Mrs HUNGARY GERDA
BARBARA

Mr HUNGARY MIKLOS DAVID

Inf HUNGARY MIRKO

Chd HUNGARY MINKA

AGENCY NOTE

ROOM
TYPE

DOUBLE
ROOM
LAND
VIEW

SUR
NAME

GAL-
TURK

GAL
GAL

GAL

RESERVATION CONFIRM STATUS

Pending

ACCOMODATION
TYPE

BIRTH
DATE

01.09.1992

02.05.1993
13.01.2024

22.04.2021

Close to reservation number: 12451173, 12451085, 12451102, 12451223

HOTEL NOTE

CONDITIONS

24HUAI 2 1
PASS. SERIAL

AGE NO

32

32

1

4

1

PASS.
NO

BOARD ADULT CHILD BABY PAX COUNT

RESERVATION TYPE

NewReservation
FIRST
ROOM SALE SENT
DATE DATE
1 09.01.2025 19.02.2025
00:00 15:26:12
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
TIME TIME






